w w w . s e n e c a . i t
S-LINE
HIGH BRIGHTNESS
AND ACCURACY
DIGITAL LED INDICATORS
100% Made & Designed in Italy
S-Line Series is a high performance compact/modular indicators /
totalizers family. This series offers display choice with 4, 6, 8, 4+7 digits

Cloud BOXS-Line
Other front panel instrumentation
Order Code
MODULAR INDICATORS / TOTALIZERS WITH UNIVERSAL ANALOG INPUT
Code Description
Model S311A Indicator / totalizer with universal analog input
Display
-4
-6
-8
-11
4-digit LED
6-digit LED
8-digit LED
4+7-digit LED
Power Supply -L
-H 80-265 Vac
10-40 Vdc / 19..28 Vac
Optional board -O Nr.2 SPDT relay SPDT, ModBUS RTU interface, reset input
COMPACT INDICATORS / TOTALIZERS WITH ANALOG INPUT
Code Description
S311AK-4-L 4-digit display indicator with mA/V analog input, 10-40 Vdc, 19-28 Vac
S311AK-4-L-IP66 4-digit display indicator with mA/V analog input, 10-40 Vdc, 19-28 Vac, IP66 case (130x80x60 mm)
S311AK-4-L-IP66D 4-digit display indicator with mA/V analog input, 10-40 Vdc, 19-28 Vac, IP66 case (x2)
S312A-4-H-4R 4-digit display indicator with universal analog input, 4 relay output, 85-265 Vac
S312A-4-L-4R 4-digit display indicator with universal analog input, 4 relay output, 10-40 Vdc, 19-28 Vac
S315 4-digit display, loop powered indicator with 4-20 mA input
S315-IP66 4-digit display, loop powered indicator with 4-20 mA input, IP66 case (130x80x60 mm)
S315-IP66D 4-digit display, loop powered indicator with 4-20 mA input, IP66 case (x2)
SOFTWARE & ACCESSORIES
Code Description
EASY SETUP Configuration software for S311A, S311D, S312A models
S311OPZ Optional board including Nr.2 SPDT relay SPDT, ModBUS RTU interface, reset input for S311A / S11D indicators
S311-T Calibration service for S311 Series indicators / totalizers
MODULAR INDICATORS / TOTALIZER / BATCH COUNTERS WITH DIGITAL INPUT
Code Description
Model S311D Indicator / totalizer / batch counter with digital / frequency input